CBM706P/706R/706S/706T/708R/708S/708T
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Recision supply voltage monitor
2.63 V (CBM706P, CBM706R, CBM708R)
2.93 V (CBM706S, CBM708S)

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
- 23 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM706P
CBM706PAS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706P Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM705PMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 706PM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM706R
CBM706RAS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706R Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM706RMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 706RM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM706S
CBM706SAS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706S Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM706SMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 706SM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM706T
CBM706TAS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706T Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM706TMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 706TM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM706A
CBM706AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM706A Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM706MS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 706AM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM708R
CBM708RAS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM708R Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM708RMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 708RM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM708T
CBM708TAS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM708T Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM708TMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 708TM Tape and Reel,3000
CBM708S
CBM708SAS8 -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM780S Tape and Reel,2500/4000
CBM708SMS8 -40℃~85℃ MSOP-8 708SM Tape and Reel,3000